
Pos 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

31 

42 

264 

22 

22 

25 

99 

16 

77 

14 

121 

68 

1 

4 

596 

43 

88 

Name 

Al Tiley 

David Lockwood 

David Bradshaw 

Makes & Models 

Cole Powelson 

Arthur Golebiowski 

Chad Aalders 

Tom Kaminski 

Mike Kresser 

Justin Jones 

Makes & Models Z 

Chris Hutchens 

Vincent Meyer 

Samer Kattan 

Perry Needham 

Steve Burns 

Jason Harward 

Class 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

16 

15 

15 

7 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

15 

2 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

0.246 

5.691 

5.915 

21.227 

29.590 

38.114 

38.619 

49.320 

1 Lap 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:41.738 

29:15.534 

29:21.359 

14:42.749 

29:37.099 

29:37.345 

29:42.790 

29:43.014 

29:58.326 

30:06.689 

30:15.213 

30:15.718 

30:26.419 

29:15.918 

29:14.966 

27:26.972 

7:24.792 

Best Tm 

1:33.669 

1:39.238 

1:40.837 

1:34.667 

1:44.276 

1:44.124 

1:44.480 

1:44.806 

1:45.198 

1:45.145 

1:46.121 

1:46.069 

1:46.859 

1:49.377 

1:40.695 

1:33.512 

2:01.927 

N a t / S t a te  

black 

White 

Yellow 

Blue 

Silver 

g r e y /  r e d /  w h i t e  

teal 

red 

g r a y / o r a n g e  

White 

Black 

Silver 

Red 

W h i t e / S i l v e r / B l a c k  

White 

Sponsor 

great canadian heliskiing 

Lyfe Motorsport 

BIG RIG TRUCK SALES 

Makes And Models 

Air Power Racing 

Sticky my car. 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

75.005 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.512 

Best Speed 

86.312 

Best Lap by 

43 - Steve Burns 

 

NASA Utah - UMC East Track - April 

SUN - Thunder 

Race 

Race started at 15:07:41 

East Track 2.242 miles 

4/15/2018 14:55 


